KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1195315

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # M

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # o447

Name: OXY USA Inc.

Address 1: 9 E GREENWAY PLZ

Address 2. PO BOX 27570

APINo 15 15-081-22020-00-00

Spot Description:
E2ZNWNESE g 17

S. R.32 [ JEast J]west

Twp. 28

City: HOUSTON State:Tx

Contact Person: IDANIA MEDINA

Zip: 7227 . 7757707 -

2310 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section

810 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section

County: __Haskell

Phone: (620 ) 629_4228 Lease Name: EISELE B Well #: 1

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: MORROW (Perfs): 5225-5250
rormation:. CHEROKEE (Perts). 4930-4935
Formation: MARMATON (Perfs): 4784-4790
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: MORROW BOPD: 12 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 78
Formation: CHEROKEE BOPD: O MCFPD: 156 BWPD: O
Formation: MARMATON BOPD:L MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 4
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Yes [ |No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 4/8/2014

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 04/08/2014

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CO N F I D E N TIAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1162411

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

15-081-22020-00-00

OPERATOR: License #__ 2447 API No. 15 -
Name: OXY USA Inc. Spot Description:
Address 1: © E GREENWAY PLZ (B2 _NWNE SE g 17 Twp. 28 5 Rr 32 [ ] East[0] west
Address 2: PO BOX 27570 2310 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
City: HOUSTON state: 1X Zip: rre2r 7570 810 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _ LAURA BETH HICKERT Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (020 ) 629-4253 CIne CInw OJse [sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_34660 County:_Haskell
Name:  AZtec Well Servicing Co. Lease Name: EISELE B Well #: L
Wellsite Geologist: N/A Field Name: _ SANTA FE NORTHEAST
Purchaser: Producing Formation: MARMATON, CHEROKEE, MORROW
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 2955 Kelly Bushing: 2969
0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover Total Depth: 5725 Plug Back Total Depth: 5678
[d oil [] wsw [] swD [] slow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1641 Feet
[ ] Gas [ ] b&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

06/14/2013 06/18/2013 07/22/2013

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2000 ppm Fluid volume: 1200 bbls

Dewatering method used: __Hauled to Disposal

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: HAYDEN OPERATING

Lease Name: LIZ SMITH

License #; 33962

Quarter NE__ Sec. _26 [ ]East[0]West

County: HASKELL

Twp.30 s R._34
D27913

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 10/10/2013

D Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

AT [0 [Ju [ Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S pate: 10/21/2013




Side Two _ ‘“m Hll‘ Hl‘l |H‘| Hl” |‘||‘ Hll‘ Hl‘ ‘“‘

1162411
Operator Name: OXY USA Inc. Lease Name: EISELE B well# 1

sec. 17 Twp.28 s. R.32 [ ]East [O0]West County: Haskell

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes [0]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [@]yes [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [Blno
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No

(If no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Attached

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12.25 8.625 24 1641 A-CON/PREM + | 595 SEE ATTACHED
PRODUCTION 7.875 5.5 17 5716 50-50 POZ 320 SEE ATTACHED

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

____ Perforate

____ Protect Casing _

__ Plug Back TD

Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 5225-5250 MORROW 197 BBL 4% KCL WATER/70Q FOAM 22567# 20/40 WHITE SAND| 5225-5250
4 4930-4935 CHEROKEE 4930-4935
4 4784-4790 MARMATON 600 GAL 15% HCL FLUSH 24 BBL 4% KCL 4784-4790
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.375 5303 [Jves  [O]No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

08/12/2013 [ ] Flowing [0] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours 5 16 11 3200
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [G]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [ JopenHole [0 pert. [ ] Dually comp.  [Z] Commingled MARMATON CHEROKEE
) (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4) MORROW
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name EISELEB 1

Doc ID 1162411

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY
SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON

MICROLOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name EISELEB 1

Doc ID 1162411

Tops
e FEw ]
HEEBNER 4113
TORONTO 4138
LANSING 4207
KANSAS CITY 4612
MARMATON 4757
PAWNEE 4855
CHEROKEE 4898
ATOKA 5111
MORROW 5151
CHESTER 5305

ST. GENEVIEVE 5377

ST. LOUIS 5607




BASIC

. ENERGY SERVICES
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

1717 04431 A

= DATE TICKET NO.
DATE OF NEW OL CUSTOMER
e (o / / 5/ /5 DISTRICT MM B QR OPROD OING OOWowW O RRRERN
easef a0l B 7 WELL NO.

ADDRESS

CUSTOMER @ IX(/ OSA
!

COUNTY f;ld‘j/Cé//

STATE '/4

SERVICE CREW fc/ Maé? 6.@»74

CITY STATE
AUTHORIZED BY m JOB TYPE: fé/Z s
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED DATE %&
D ARRIVED AT JOB &ke O
&g 7QZJ 5 START OPERATION € ‘
12:0¢C
37723 39926 FINISH OPERATION ]
351/ %é = & |
RELEASED & 2}
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL /&

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No ad
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

Wlltute terms and/or conditions shall

sianep:_i
(WELL Ow#ER, GPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
ITEMERIGE S ¢ MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
10777 A lon Bluc/ SE 30 [3 Fsl 488250
0795 [Premiom HUS SK /5 (2 73] 29%
,1024% ggam Chloricte b 149< 79l 144 [7/
02 olloflaind, LD | /47 A 781 4y |2z
10317 -5/ Lb | o (g 757 [2372|%D
o40c Cuid ot ER-| [ Lysod
105 29 F'tifepc_ﬁnw( e |/ 270 bo
W0HBT Cuwdrelinr EA /5 joshsl /¢ 31 s
IRI2 ; ZA | [ 787 |59
0369 Plog ER |/ /635 7257
10642 63";9 Collav EA ] 75 oo
(F300 e (oc =g 2S5 50| 2ol o
® (039" i Milegse (435 s~ ps|  70% @757
1025%  |dle =My iy Charel ‘;K_ 575 [ &S| €24 7S
10360 Boll Dol oem T 1200 i 20| (S(2 |02
(E2oz erﬁf. 160 o 2000y d/:r / [(25 po
10230 e, Corrtoy do| ( (57
1035k ?‘d&m M, La_ws& m, |5 3 5| (43 KS
0354 s:eru:cwupgrt’)ﬁm E4A | [ (3¢ |25
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: LIB E.C-AP SUB IOTAS ﬂz&z i
—APLOCATION/DESERVICE & EQUIPMENT, XN $
LEABEMELUFAEMATERIALS €EITS€E € @- f/oTA? ON §
MAXIMO / WSM # TOTAL
TASK £\ -0 ELEMENT.352h
= ’ PROJECT # l"TDZﬂLCAPEx/OPEJ( Cigel
SERVICE E( ] M ‘d . : PAn .
REPRESENTATIV 1N#

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abdene, TX




. 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
P.O. Box 129

ENERGY SERVICES

Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TICKET NO.
ITiM;/qZF::I%EO MATERIAL, EQUIPh‘AENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE S AMOUNT
10797 Comgui-_Dafe € |/ 4159
102 || N Charge e | 22570

5h

TAYLOR PRINTING, INC
(800) 870-7102



L) BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

Pl

leeral Kansas

Cement Report

Customer,

Lease No.

Daleé//é///\s.

Vol

Service Receipt

Casing {f Depth County)é/d s é Z, / State /éf/
Job Type é 9 4 Formation Legal Description /7 _ 26‘__ 32
_  Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data

Casing size y /7/ Tubing Size Shots/Ft ) ,ﬁﬁ){ ﬁ-z— 772
Depth /é%" é 7 Depth From To el 7R
Volume /&2 Volume From To (/d /¢M
Max Press /6@ Max Press From To ilin msx p/
Welt Connecliop(l/ Annulus Vol. From To /7 (/ ?
Plug Depth - Packer Depth From To / ‘% é 3

Time P(;J::si?:?e Przggzngre Bbls. Pumbed Rate _ Service Log A
GL.L0 (0 Zatiat), 21, gzzgzdz
(2.0 | 210 Tost (icps
(2.0l Wi 2 & i oy %

(7" %

()
70

s
W

Mﬁ//c A

2.5C

g

D/O/p /7(/1”

(2,9

585
0

6ézr%@

(35

7
J50

v

§[JZ<.) /

—

(520

42403

/02

3. 22

(0300

e L0077,
”/céoé et zéé/r/ ]

3

Tost-C=c

/AL)
74

7

ﬁ/zaAﬂ 7o,

NS ) (7077/ﬂ

Service Units

4479

Driver Names

“J}in%

7 AUl 57974
Eﬁﬁi&m&z U. \

Falid

Customerhepresentatlve

%5119 19564

9% 210 & 2

/

Qecq@mff | ﬁ@/ﬁ
tation Manager Cementer

=

Taylor Printing, Inc.



BASI

ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

« 1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 04459 A

STATE

DATE TICKET NO.

P L-19-1%  oistRcr 177 NE W Q@ OPRoD O Owow [ GHSIOMER
CUSTOMEROXY US4 LEASE € ¢o e ‘&' rs WELL No.'}
ADDRESS COUNTY HQ(JG /] STATE K S

CITY

SERVICE CREW Ry by €4 M - Hecdor R

auTHORIZEDBY Vo (cy (\bennr,H* j QB

JOB TYPE:

t { (/ p(ool\)c, l:n 2 qa\
COUPNENTS Tl EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCKCALLED  /_)g.7%" *M gpse
18940 S [ ARRIVED AT JOB MM 23 e
;%887‘(5 .5.1‘.). é START OPERATION a0l
b N =
4355 3 FINISH OPERATION ‘i.\"“:’.'l DAl
399a% =, | RELEASED P O L00
- MILES FROM STATION TOWELL ) §

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTHACTOF OR AGENT)
ITEMFRIGE . MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QuANTITY | O ujiT|plce OUNT
cL oy So/s50 for SKI34e |8 g H
cc o8 | cuy o[ €2 (511906 GunliNG
CC 113 | GypSum th [ 1b40 [ G |2 e a3 N2
CC 1) Seld b |23 | & gn. =
CC 103 Eodis Lbhl197 al=
Cc 20l | Glson,de Lb|l9s0 \d N &
Cc 158K de 1P ‘ffd.S‘n Gsl | Sop S 3
Cf 281 1.5/2 (ouideSher. ) €a ) -
C £ )48 \SVQ._ ‘r”l-\a . Jnsrd Lleal Value £ ) N _? ( J L SINE
ct )n? L‘a— {IL"‘L ! l(_L e
C? 'L“Q( g‘cTn._) Fa“ﬂ( CQ ! E S - \ =
Cf QJ"ISQ_ (&V\ ) e Gc.‘ QS W g gg -~ (ul
£ lol | ey fg,.:. et Teace - M| 90 §_§J§G : !
¢ 3 Y(oam}_’ Qﬂ‘l ﬁqg J Qﬂ'.lkzy C‘kqvv__/ (W '738 ?; g 2 o Oy
ce ao(, N Ohere Sest/~ [ovs’ Eq ! %
Ct 304 Ploe Cbn\rmmq/ (’LW:MI !
g Joo | PI K uy Charse M' 45
S 003 | Service Su.aw ViSor CJ\'\:’}I——- za l
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SPrele's )y‘s./] 57
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON $ :
TOTAL i
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

¥ C'AV “

L

4

r
Mot

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Absiene. TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)




@

Liberal, Kansas

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

Cement Report

Customer OY\# l) 5 H Lease No. Date (p R / g. 13

Lease ‘ ' 55 Well # ' Service Receipt

Casing Deplf Lc County H KE I State KS

Job Type Formation e Legal Description

Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data

Casing size 5 '/!95_ 19 H Tubing Size Shots/Ft ég/aégo?:gsg%/:zg
Depth / Depth From To

Volume 5 )73;&' ‘ g b b LS Volume From To :’57‘; H)‘%}{E’E;;; I:_ (5
Max Press Max Press From To Tail in

Well Connection Annulus Vol. From N b‘fb

Plug Depth &(QS 3 7 Packer Depth From To

Time P?::;:?e PI:g;Zgi-e Bbls. Pumbed Rate Service Log

A\a 00 Oa loc Lo, TQlﬂu’a

ODLI? S‘i&"'u Mf-p'l'uu.

0108 | 800 Pressuce Gest—
(O} (09O S S 19\) adFs wder Al\alj

Disy loo )1 oS P..m,a So pec P‘ﬂ(l’\

0l19 loo S S p\)MfJ wage - 'b(’ h«’wf! ‘

/@4 | 100 70 L (’.mﬂ 3806Ks @ 3.5

n 190 Do p Plye IA)QJL v 0

o144 lop (0 lg‘l-CIr‘L ’GO,ACPM Pnl‘

0249 | 280 20 | S Catih Cement

015S | B 0o .S X Sk Bale

015¢ | 1400 131 L Ploc  Janded = floal Hr‘}r/
(0203 ) Reuleg,x CesL YL,

210 0] ‘@ L P) %_ﬂﬂ_mﬁk Hole.

W

Service Units | ) 3910 2¥150(9842] 14355 32233

Driver Names Q\) AR, ( d ’M H‘CC? oV ﬁ

\Jid«of \\9«*(-4 Q)emﬁv \/L A

Customer Representative

Station Marager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

October 10, 2013

LAURA BETH HICKERT
OXY USA Inc.

5 E GREENWAY PLZ

PO BOX 27570

HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re:ACO1
API1 15-081-22020-00-00
EISELEB 1
SE/4 Sec.17-28S-32W
Haskell County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
LAURA BETH HICKERT



AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE SERVED

RE: Application for: OXY USA, INC.

Well Name: Eisele B-1
Legal Location: E2 NW NESE 17-2BS-32W

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the
24th day of ___March ,_ 2014 , a true and correct copy of the application
referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

NOTE: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name: Address: {attach additional sheets if necessary).
Bear Lake Trust (Surface Owner) PO Box 164, Sublette, Kansas 67877

Oxy USA, Inc. P.O. Box 2528, Liberal, KS 67905

Berexco Incorporated 2020 N. Bramblewood Street, Wichita, KS 67206
Kerr-McGee Qil & Gas Onshore LP P.0. BOX 1330, Houston, TX 77251

Kansas Natural Gas Operating, Inc 18 Diaden Dr, Sublette, KS 67877

Signed this __ 24th  dayof __ March, 2014

— Idania % Medina

Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me this aL\' day of Maren , _aD\LL‘
[ a. ANITAPETERSON ] @ \P
EIE) Notary Public - State of Kansas ( (%n Ja Mw
My Appt Expires October 1, 2017

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: _&J‘ \ ’ 20171

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall dlearly
identify the name and address of the protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise
statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings, including the manner in which the protestant may
be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the applicant by
mail or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division.



TRUEOQILLLC
ADSITa-1

XCO INCORPORATEDBEREXCO INCORPORATED
EISELE 3-SWD EISELE 3
-3

Kerr-MeGee O Gas Onsingre. 1.P

1? MCCONNELL. 1 . 17731800 17580200
OXY USA INC 16
KANSAS NATURRL GAS INCORPORATED
HASKELLT28S RI2W .SE"EM SELE 1
BER GRRRAGA TR ouR NCOR!
R N R A TR, BEREXCO INCORPORATED

SVT1-18 SVT 1-18

INCORPORATED
BELCO ENE Y CORPORATION

+*

17731501

Rerexop SVT 1-16

KANSAS NATLIRAL GAS INCORPORATED

EISELE 1-2
BEBBACOIATDBREGESTEIRCES INC
EISELE 1-1EISELE $:17
FBEREXCO INCORPORATED
EISELE OWWO 1-17
ANADARKO PETROLEUM CORPORATION
» NILSON 'B' 3

20 ~

axy

W’

N .
Commingle Map
A Kansas
KUHN & DERBY [ i
NAD 27
0 0125 0.25 0.5 Scale: 1:12,000 Projection: fas pane Kansas South

e Miles | Date: 03/19/2014  Author: M. Jackson |



Proof of Publication

State of Kansas,
County of Haskell, ss:

Ao\l Juna ~\ag

of lawful age, belng duly sworn upon oath states that he/she
is the editor of THE HASKELL COUNTY MONITOR CHIEF.

THAT sald newspaper has been published at least weekly 50
times a year and has been so published for at least five years
prior to the first publication of the attached notice.

THAT sald newspaper was entered as second class matter at
the post office of its publication;

THAT said newspaper has a general paid circulation on a
daily, weekly, monthly, or yearly basis in HASKELL County,
Kansas and is NOT a trade, religious or fraternal pubiication
and has been printed and published In HASKELL County,
Kansas.

THE ATTACHED was published on the following dates in a
reguiar issue of said newspaper: )
1st Publication was made on the r",bL,f" day of 79"—b. 20\i

2nd Publication was made on the____  day of ,e0
3rd Publication was made cnthe ______ day of 20
4th Publication was made on the day of a0
5th Publication was made onthe ____ dayof 20
6th Publication was made on the day of V20
Publication fee s ol A0

Afiidavit, Notary's Fees $
Additional Capies e $
Total Publication Fee s_\n\20

Ao\l wunacong
FE

(Signed)
Witness my hand this i V) day of

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this __«3 b
day of ENL I L

; i j {Notary Public)

A-7-30td

My commission expires

[ KELLY C. ANDERSONJ

Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Anpt, Expires Febreary 7, 2018

{Published in Haskell
County Monitor-Chief on
February 26, 2014.)

BEFORE THE STATE
CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF KANSAS

RE: OXY USA Inc.
Application for order to
commingle Marmaton,
Cherokee, and Morrow
sources of supply in
EISELE B-1 well, located
in Sec, 17 Twp 28S R 32W,
Haskell County, Kansas.

TO: All 0il and Gas
Producers, Unleased
Minerals Interest Owners,
Landowners, and all
persons whosoever
concerned.

You, and each of you,
are hereby notified that

 TISA!
Fappicsitn (5 0hmmnge”

the production from they

e

209 a0 M

Marmaton, Cherokee, and

Morrow sources of supply

in the EISELE B-1 well,

located in the E2 NW NE

SE of Sec 17 Twp 288 R 32W

in Haskell County, Kansas,

Any persons who object to
or protest this application
shx_a]liberequiredtoﬁletheir
cobjections or protests with
the Conservation Division
of the State Corporation
Commission of the State of
Kansas within fifteen (15)
days from the date of this
publication. These protests
shall be filed pursnant to
Commission regulations
and must state specific
reasons why the grant of
the application may cause
waste, violate correlative
rights or pollute the natural
reSources of the State of
. If no protests are
received, this application
may be granted through a
summary proceeding. If
valid protests are received,
this matter will be set for
hearing,

All persons interested
or concerned shall take
notice of the foregoing and
shall govern themselves
accordingly,

OXY USAInc

P.O. Box 2528

Liberal, KS 67905

(620)-629-4200

Bl N,



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafler mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or [raternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

th
made as aforesaid on the 26 of

February an. 2014, vih

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mkl

Subscribed and swom to before me this

26th day of February, 2014

JENNIFER RAE BAILEY

v

ﬁf@ Pu‘b.l-irS'edgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $113.20

LEGAL PUBLICATION |

PUBLISHED IN THE WICHITA EAGLE
FEBRUARY 26, 2014 (3289735}
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION |
COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

RE-OX% ESA im:. *n?ﬂgﬂm'm order to
commingle Marmalen, Cherokee, and
Maorraw sources "of supply In EISELE
B-1well, localed in Sec. 17 Twp 285 R 32W,
Haskell Counly. Kansas.

TO: Al Ol and Gar Producers, Uniszsed
Minersls interes! Owners, Landowners,
and all persons whasoever concerned.

You, and each of you, are hereby notifled

fhat OXY USA inc. has flled an application

fo commingle .tha production from the

Marmalon, Cherckee, and Morrow sources of

suppdy in the EISELE B-Twell, located in the

E2 NW NE SE of Sec 17 Twp 285 R X3W In

Haskell County, Kansas,

Any persons who oblect lo or protest this

spplication shal be required to file Helr

oblechions or profesis with the Conservation

Division of the Stale Corporation Commission

of the Siete of Kansas whhin fifleen (15)

days from the daie of Ihis publicaiion, These

prolests shail ba filed pursuani to Commission
regulations and' must siale specific reasons
why the pran! of the appiication may cause
waste, violale correlative righls or poliute the
natural resources of tha State of Kansas. If-no
profests are recelved, this soplicallon may be

granled thredoh a summary proceeding. I

valid prolests are recelved, Ihls matier witt be

set for hearing,

All persons Intaresied or concerned shail

fake nofice of the foregoing and shall govern

themselves accordingty
OXY USA Inc.
P.0. Box 2528
Libersl, KS 67905
(620) -629-4200



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/

Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner

April 8, 2014

Idania Medina

OXY USA, Inc.

5 E Greenway Plz
Houston, TX 77227-7570

RE: Approved Commingling CO031404
EISELE B 1
API Number: 15-081-22020-00-00

Dear Ms. Medina:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been
reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest
had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Morrow formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open
flow (AOF).

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department
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